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Event	1		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:44.32New Trier
1) Rachelson, Daniel SO 2) Deters, Theo FR
3) Banerjee, Aditya JR 4) Sun, Andrew SO

27.69 27.86 25.10 23.67
D2 1:50.26New Trier

1) Shakib, Layth SO 2) Rajan, Vivek SO
3) Pakis, Alan SR 4) Walton, Liam JR

28.83 31.28 25.83 24.32
B3 1:53.58New Trier

1) McKenzie, Henry SO 2) Quish, Emmett SR
3) Abbott, Sam SR 4) Shoemaker, Daniel JR

31.82 30.19 26.35 25.22
B4 1:56.37Evanston

1) Mccomb, Ryan 09 2) Jefferson, Ian 09
3) Scales, Declan 09 4) Clarke, Sam 11

30.59 32.96 30.27 22.55
A5 1:56.88GBS

1) Yonan, Sean SO 2) Racke, Dylan JR
3) Parker, Noah SO 4) Kamilewicz, Sam JR

30.22 30.15 30.50 26.01
C6 1:58.15New Trier

1) Miller, Rob JR 2) Betancourt, Josh JR
3) Park, Ethan SO 4) McKoy, Christian JR

31.16 33.48 27.24 26.27
B7 1:58.53GBS

1) Groboski, Nick JR 2) Kim, David SO
3) Bayarkhuu, Budgal SO 4) Lind, Charles SO

32.62 30.64 30.57 24.70
D8 2:02.60Evanston

1) Lama, Dawa 10 2) Crowley, Evan 10
3) Anderson, Yoni 10 4) Lennon, Heath 10

32.42 35.11 30.42 24.65
E9 2:03.06New Trier

1) Dixon, William SO 2) Wilson, Vikrant FR
3) Cehovic, Georges SO 4) Marini, Luca SO

35.18 35.29 28.32 24.27
C10 2:03.86Evanston

1) Cytrynbaum, Rocky 11 2) Finnamore, Nick 09
3) Gregory, Nathan 09 4) Fresch, Nicholas 10

31.38 33.79 30.06 28.63
A11 2:03.99Evanston

1) Witt, Alex 12 2) Hight, Spencer 11
3) Carter, Elijah 09 4) Kriegsmann Zamora, Liam 0

29.21 39.46 27.97 27.35
A12 2:05.11Hawks

1) Lamplota, George FR 2) Galinski, Michael FR
3) Galazka, Tyler SR 4) Mazukelli, Eamonn FR

32.48 34.63 33.15 24.85
B13 2:05.70Hawks

1) Subotic, Stefan JR 2) Tashchuk, Maksym SO
3) Ristic, Filip SO 4) Rasic, Luka SO

30.89 36.86 32.57 25.38
F14 2:07.35New Trier

1) Lim, Ryan SO 2) Kaltchev, Konstatine SO
3) Pool, Guy JR 4) Ammar, Yahia SO

35.19 36.23 28.02 27.91

C15 2:09.93GBS
1) Enkhbayar, Ireediu SO 2) Passaglia, Dylan JR
3) McCarthy, Kenneth SO 4) Bat-Ochir, Tselmuun SO

33.69 38.15 28.67 29.42
F16 2:13.18Evanston

1) Cooney, Aidan 12 2) Lama, Nima 10
3) Bucciarelli, Jack 11 4) Huzar, Zen 11

36.96 34.86 32.20 29.16
E17 2:15.94Evanston

1) Geraldson, Oliver 10 2) Corr, Alex 10
3) Elzaurdia, Wyatt 4) Praeuner, Alex 09

33.84 33.64 41.83 26.63
C18 2:24.55Hawks

1) Natividad, Don FR 2) Szpiech, Kevin FR
3) Gigliotti, Luca FR 4) Latko, David FR

40.06 36.58 37.99 29.92
G19 2:27.90New Trier

1) Mallin, Patrick SO 2) Lalani, Aadil SO
3) Guler, Kerem JR 4) Rivera, Benjamin SO

41.46 40.28 30.37 35.79
D20 2:33.37GBS

1) Kulikowski, Aidan SO 2) Pollack, Ethan JR
3) Becker, Alex SO 4) Fang, Evan SO

48.53 34.61 32.55 37.68
G--- DQEvanston

1) Gordon, Aaron 09 2) Kravcuk, Arsenij 10
3) Dietz, Rider 12 4) Anthony, Braden 09

36.04 37.60 38.57 32.26

Event	2		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

New Trier SO1 1:53.10Langdon, Sam
26.07 27.92 29.45 29.66

New Trier SR2 1:59.42Lewis, Sam
27.73 30.45 31.03 30.21

New Trier SO3 2:00.47Stanczyk, Luke
26.93 30.42 31.63 31.49

New Trier SR4 2:01.65Pellaton, Tommy
26.65 30.57 33.05 31.38

Evanston 095 2:03.75Sipkovsky, Andrew
27.91 31.73 32.25 31.86

New Trier JR6 2:05.46Scallan, George
27.50 31.12 33.62 33.22

Hawks FR7 2:08.02Dem, Ethan
29.15 33.04 34.24 31.59

New Trier JR8 2:08.39Zavate, Michael
27.14 31.98 34.32 34.95

New Trier JR9 2:09.33Little, Lachlan
30.47 34.02 33.86 30.98

New Trier SR10 2:11.82Bechtold, Michael
30.68 32.82 34.08 34.24

Hawks SO11 2:20.79Kuczura, Ian
31.69 35.01 36.59 37.50

Hawks SO12 2:26.49Ristic, Filip
32.45 36.91 38.64 38.49

GBS SR13 2:44.03Fallon, Sean
34.30 42.11 44.68 42.94
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Event	3		Boys	200	Yard	IM
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

New Trier JR1 2:20.66Shen, Richard
29.90 35.43 42.11 33.22

New Trier JR2 2:27.63Betancourt, Josh
30.96 39.46 44.18 33.03

New Trier JR3 2:32.91Pool, Guy
29.99 38.60 48.94 35.38

GBS SO4 2:41.03Kujawinski, Oliver
34.89 42.77 47.46 35.91

Hawks SO5 2:51.00Tashchuk, Maksym
37.08 45.48 49.36 39.08

GBS SO6 3:09.39McCarthy, Kenneth
38.65 47.65 57.68 45.41

Hawks FR7 3:20.47Nedic, Milos
1:02.55 42.89

Event	4		Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

New Trier SO1 22.88Serbest, Adam
Evanston 112 23.28Clarke, Sam
New Trier SR3 23.35Pakis, Alan
New Trier JR4 23.88Caceres, Connor
New Trier SO5 24.21Weber, Sam
New Trier SO6 24.33Rachelson, Daniel
Evanston 107 24.78Corr, Alex
New Trier SO8 24.81Marini, Luca
New Trier SR9 24.82Hill, Aaron
New Trier SO10 24.99Tiemchaiyapum, Jacky
Evanston 1211 25.35Witt, Alex
Hawks FR12 25.37Mazukelli, Eamonn
New Trier FR13 25.44Fickes, George
Evanston 0914 25.56Carter, Elijah
New Trier SO15 25.57Moldovan, Patrick
Evanston 1116 25.88Cytrynbaum, Rocky
Hawks SO17 25.90Rasic, Luka
New Trier SO18 25.94Landwer, Alex
GBS SO19 26.05Sutin, Philip
GBS JR*20 26.19Groboski, Nick
Evanston 11*20 26.19Hight, Spencer
GBS JR22 26.32Kamilewicz, Sam
New Trier JR23 26.38Caceres, Calvin
Evanston 0924 26.42Mccomb, Ryan
New Trier SO25 26.51Cehovic, Georges
Evanston 0926 26.60Kriegsmann Zamora, Liam
GBS SO27 26.64Heggie, Paul
Evanston 0928 26.70Praeuner, Alex
GBS SO29 27.18Enkhbayar, Ireediu
Evanston 0930 27.28Gregory, Nathan
Evanston 0931 27.35Scales, Declan
Evanston 1032 27.36Geraldson, Oliver
GBS SO33 27.39Richards, Alex
Evanston 1034 27.44Anderson, Yoni
New Trier JR35 27.54Guler, Kerem
New Trier SO36 27.57Quish, Liam
New Trier SO37 28.01Dixon, William
Evanston 1038 28.47Lama, Nima

Evanston 1039 28.70Lama, Dawa
New Trier JR40 28.79Plater, Tommy
GBS SO41 28.94Becker, Alex
New Trier SO42 29.27Lim, Ryan
Evanston 1143 29.30Bucciarelli, Jack
New Trier SO44 29.50Bouwman, Mark
Evanston 0945 29.99Gordon, Aaron
Evanston 1046 30.12Fresch, Nicholas
Evanston 1047 30.50Kravcuk, Arsenij
Evanston 1048 31.43Rodriguez, Alexander
Hawks JR49 31.88Pelayo, Alejandro
Evanston 1250 31.93Cooney, Aidan
GBS SO51 32.22Mathew, Daniel
GBS JR52 32.45Pollack, Ethan
Evanston 0953 33.32Anthony, Braden
Hawks FR54 33.56Natividad, Don
GBS SO55 34.17Thekkath, David
Evanston56 34.18Elzaurdia, Wyatt
Evanston 1257 34.23Dietz, Rider
New Trier SO58 35.85Rivera, Benjamin
Hawks FR59 37.52Babala, Jakub
GBS SO60 39.27Fang, Evan

Event	5		Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

New Trier JR1 56.24Banerjee, Aditya
26.53 29.71

New Trier SR2 1:00.67Abbott, Sam
27.81 32.86

New Trier JR3 1:02.69McKoy, Christian
28.97 33.72

New Trier SO4 1:03.35Shakib, Layth
28.95 34.40

Evanston 095 1:03.62Sipkovsky, Andrew
29.25 34.37

Evanston 096 1:05.07Carter, Elijah
29.54 35.53

Evanston 097 1:05.87Kriegsmann Zamora, Liam
30.33 35.54

New Trier FR8 1:06.28Fickes, George
30.45 35.83

Evanston 119 1:06.93Hight, Spencer
29.72 37.21

GBS JR10 1:07.08Passaglia, Dylan
31.25 35.83

New Trier SO11 1:12.06Park, Ethan
31.95 40.11

Hawks SO12 1:13.97Ristic, Filip
34.57 39.40

Hawks SR13 1:18.92Galazka, Tyler
34.77 44.15

Hawks FR14 1:34.78Gigliotti, Luca
40.79 53.99

New Trier JR--- DQZavate, Michael
29.43 34.25
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Event	6		Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

New Trier SO1 49.42Serbest, Adam
23.64 25.78

New Trier FR2 50.54Deters, Theo
24.15 26.39

New Trier SO3 51.78Langdon, Sam
24.94 26.84

New Trier SO4 52.25Sun, Andrew
24.81 27.44

New Trier JR5 52.26Caceres, Connor
25.05 27.21

Evanston 116 52.44Clarke, Sam
25.19 27.25

New Trier SR7 54.20Pellaton, Tommy
25.63 28.57

New Trier JR8 54.24Miller, Rob
26.25 27.99

Evanston 109 54.73Lennon, Heath
26.00 28.73

New Trier SO10 55.21Weber, Sam
25.60 29.61

New Trier JR11 55.51Shen, Richard
27.03 28.48

New Trier SO12 55.92McKenzie, Henry
26.66 29.26

New Trier SO13 56.04Rajan, Vivek
27.04 29.00

New Trier SO14 56.24Moldovan, Patrick
26.95 29.29

New Trier JR15 56.33Walton, Liam
26.60 29.73

Hawks FR16 57.17Lamplota, George
27.45 29.72

New Trier JR17 57.20Little, Lachlan
28.01 29.19

GBS SO18 57.21Yonan, Sean
26.91 30.30

Evanston 0919 57.26Jefferson, Ian
27.89 29.37

GBS SO20 58.08Kim, David
27.90 30.18

GBS SO21 58.35Sutin, Philip
27.46 30.89

Hawks SO22 58.65Rasic, Luka
27.93 30.72

Evanston 1023 58.99Crowley, Evan
27.81 31.18

New Trier SR24 59.39Bechtold, Michael
29.19 30.20

New Trier JR25 59.44Caceres, Calvin
27.50 31.94

New Trier FR26 59.51Wilson, Vikrant
28.21 31.30

New Trier SO27 59.65Quish, Liam
28.23 31.42

Evanston 0928 1:00.12Praeuner, Alex
28.75 31.37

GBS SO29 1:00.62Bayarkhuu, Budgal
29.01 31.61

Evanston 0930 1:00.85Finnamore, Nick
GBS SO31 1:01.10Parker, Noah

29.21 31.89
GBS SO32 1:01.17Kujawinski, Oliver

29.34 31.83
Evanston 1033 1:01.59Anderson, Yoni

28.64 32.95
GBS SO34 1:01.92Richards, Alex

29.59 32.33
New Trier SO35 1:02.95Ammar, Yahia

28.62 34.33
Evanston 1136 1:06.12Huzar, Zen

30.24 35.88
Evanston 0937 1:08.37Gordon, Aaron

31.87 36.50
New Trier SO38 1:08.56Kaltchev, Konstatine

32.47 36.09
Evanston 1239 1:09.84Cooney, Aidan

32.81 37.03
Evanston 1040 1:10.63Rodriguez, Alexander

34.89 35.74
Hawks JR41 1:10.73Pelayo, Alejandro

33.96 36.77
GBS SO42 1:11.30Bat-Ochir, Tselmuun

30.58 40.72
GBS SO43 1:12.28Mathew, Daniel

34.51 37.77
GBS SO44 1:12.85Kulikowski, Aidan

32.39 40.46
New Trier SO45 1:17.56Lalani, Aadil

35.95 41.61
New Trier SO46 1:17.98Mallin, Patrick

35.96 42.02
Evanston 0947 1:18.28Anthony, Braden

33.26 45.02
New Trier SO48 1:23.28Rivera, Benjamin

41.33 41.95

Event	7		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

Evanston 101 5:23.34Corr, Alex
28.54 31.03 32.09 33.37
33.25 33.11 33.15 33.59
33.35 31.86

New Trier SR2 5:25.17Lewis, Sam
29.61 31.79 32.74 32.98
33.16 33.66 33.72 33.68
33.24 30.59

New Trier SR3 5:28.24Quish, Emmett
26.16 30.33 31.75 32.40
34.12 34.51 35.32 35.36
34.64 33.65
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(Event	7		Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
New Trier SO4 5:30.12Stanczyk, Luke

27.59 32.25 33.00 33.69
33.85 34.29 34.33 35.01
34.32 31.79

New Trier JR5 5:33.12Scallan, George
28.63 32.88 34.05 33.94
34.23 34.35 33.65 33.86
34.20 33.33

Evanston 116 5:39.63Cytrynbaum, Rocky
30.38 33.82 34.64 34.57
34.86 35.29 34.77 35.33
34.04 31.93

Evanston 097 5:40.64Scales, Declan
30.45 34.29 34.11 34.18
34.79 34.70 35.35 35.14
34.78 32.85

Hawks FR8 5:53.42Dem, Ethan
30.73 35.29 35.81 35.85
36.56 36.59 36.25 36.07
37.04 33.23

New Trier JR9 5:59.44Guler, Kerem
30.55 34.50 36.41 37.91
36.73 36.81 36.34 37.28
37.21 35.70

Hawks SO10 6:29.83Kuczura, Ian
32.49 36.38 38.54 39.24

1:20.95
Hawks FR11 8:19.68Salamah, Rabeh

38.59 45.91 49.99 51.15
53.21 53.78 55.40 52.86
52.50 46.29

Event	8		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B1 1:36.64New Trier
1) Marini, Luca SO 2) Pakis, Alan SR
3) Rajan, Vivek SO 4) Walton, Liam JR

24.69 22.86 23.87 25.22
A2 1:40.31GBS

1) Groboski, Nick JR 2) Kamilewicz, Sam JR
3) Lind, Charles SO 4) Racke, Dylan JR

25.57 25.38 25.12 24.24
B3 1:42.26Evanston

1) Jefferson, Ian 09 2) Carter, Elijah 09
3) Mccomb, Ryan 09 4) Lennon, Heath 10

26.43 25.36 25.91 24.56
A4 1:42.73Evanston

1) Clarke, Sam 11 2) Fresch, Nicholas 10
3) Witt, Alex 12 4) Kriegsmann Zamora, Liam 0

23.51 28.92 24.34 25.96
A5 1:44.87New Trier

1) Shen, Richard JR 2) Plater, Tommy JR
3) Hill, Aaron SR 4) Zavate, Michael JR

24.80 29.23 24.85 25.99

B6 1:44.94GBS
1) Parker, Noah SO 2) Enkhbayar, Ireediu SO
3) Sutin, Philip SO 4) Yonan, Sean SO

26.66 26.71 26.30 25.27
C7 1:45.36Evanston

1) Hight, Spencer 11 2) Praeuner, Alex 09
3) Sipkovsky, Andrew 09 4) Crowley, Evan 10

26.45 26.91 25.67 26.33
C8 1:45.66New Trier

1) Fickes, George FR 2) Bechtold, Michael SR
3) Pool, Guy JR 4) Cehovic, Georges SO

26.34 26.97 26.25 26.10
A9 1:50.06Hawks

1) Subotic, Stefan JR 2) Mazukelli, Eamonn FR
3) Kuczura, Ian SO 4) Tashchuk, Maksym SO

26.98 26.26 28.93 27.89
D10 1:50.14New Trier

1) Wilson, Vikrant FR 2) Little, Lachlan JR
3) Ammar, Yahia SO 4) Bouwman, Mark SO

27.11 26.22 27.68 29.13
C11 1:50.48GBS

1) Heggie, Paul SO 2) Kujawinski, Oliver SO
3) Richards, Alex SO 4) Bayarkhuu, Budgal SO

27.56 27.15 29.30 26.47
B12 1:51.02Hawks

1) Szpiech, Kevin FR 2) Latko, David FR
3) Dem, Ethan FR 4) Lamplota, George FR

28.60 29.69 26.55 26.18
D13 1:53.38Evanston

1) Geraldson, Oliver 10 2) Finnamore, Nick 09
3) Gregory, Nathan 09 4) Huzar, Zen 11

28.24 28.44 27.65 29.05
C14 1:57.95Hawks

1) Gigliotti, Luca FR 2) Pelayo, Alejandro JR
3) Galinski, Michael FR 4) Galazka, Tyler SR

30.00 29.82 28.35 29.78
F15 2:01.49Evanston

1) Kravcuk, Arsenij 10 2) Gordon, Aaron 09
3) Cooney, Aidan 12 4) Lama, Dawa 10

30.63 30.92 30.77 29.17
E16 2:10.04GBS

1) McCarthy, Kenneth SO 2) Pollack, Ethan JR
3) Fang, Evan SO 4) Mathew, Daniel SO

31.04 31.58 36.61 30.81
E17 2:11.48New Trier

1) Mallin, Patrick SO 2) Kaltchev, Konstatine SO
3) Lalani, Aadil SO 4) Rivera, Benjamin SO

34.21 28.59 31.21 37.47
D18 2:18.30Hawks

1) Natividad, Don FR 2) Babala, Jakub FR
3) Nedic, Milos FR 4) Salamah, Rabeh FR

32.42 36.65 34.03 35.20
D--- DQGBS

1) Kulikowski, Aidan SO 2) Passaglia, Dylan JR
3) Bat-Ochir, Tselmuun SO 4) Fallon, Sean SR

29.50 26.68 29.84 30.37
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(Event	8		Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)

	RelayTeam Finals	Time
E--- DQEvanston

1) Anderson, Yoni 10 2) Dietz, Rider 12
3) Lama, Nima 10 4) Rodriguez, Alexander 10

27.67 31.70

Event	9		Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

New Trier SO1 1:01.09Rachelson, Daniel
28.97 32.12

New Trier SO2 1:01.60Shakib, Layth
30.05 31.55

Evanston 123 1:02.23Witt, Alex
29.87 32.36

New Trier SO4 1:04.03Landwer, Alex
30.74 33.29

New Trier JR5 1:04.93Miller, Rob
31.23 33.70

Evanston 096 1:05.32Mccomb, Ryan
31.42 33.90

New Trier SO7 1:06.05Tiemchaiyapum, Jacky
32.17 33.88

Hawks JR8 1:07.23Subotic, Stefan
31.81 35.42

GBS SO9 1:07.45Yonan, Sean
31.97 35.48

Evanston 1010 1:09.58Lama, Dawa
33.99 35.59

GBS SO11 1:10.58Heggie, Paul
1:10.58

New Trier SO12 1:11.30McKenzie, Henry
34.10 37.20

New Trier SO13 1:12.02Dixon, William
34.10 37.92

Evanston 1014 1:13.14Geraldson, Oliver
36.12 37.02

Evanston 1015 1:15.31Fresch, Nicholas
37.01 38.30

Hawks SR16 1:16.82Galazka, Tyler
36.33 40.49

New Trier SO17 1:17.31Lim, Ryan
GBS SO--- DQKulikowski, Aidan

43.12 49.31

Event	10		Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time

New Trier FR1 1:02.39Deters, Theo
29.22 33.17

New Trier SO2 1:06.88Sun, Andrew
31.18 35.70

New Trier SR3 1:07.90Quish, Emmett
31.16 36.74

GBS JR4 1:08.44Racke, Dylan
31.54 36.90

GBS SO5 1:09.15Kim, David
31.50 37.65

New Trier SO6 1:12.54Rajan, Vivek
33.26 39.28

New Trier JR7 1:12.80Betancourt, Josh
33.89 38.91

Evanston 108 1:12.85Lennon, Heath
34.22 38.63

Evanston 099 1:14.10Jefferson, Ian
34.58 39.52

Hawks FR10 1:15.01Galinski, Michael
34.45 40.56

Evanston 0911 1:17.43Finnamore, Nick
35.87 41.56

Evanston 1012 1:18.13Crowley, Evan
37.16 40.97

New Trier JR13 1:18.80Plater, Tommy
36.38 42.42

Evanston 0914 1:19.38Gregory, Nathan
37.23 42.15

New Trier FR15 1:21.33Wilson, Vikrant
37.91 43.42

Evanston 1016 1:21.50Lama, Nima
38.32 43.18

New Trier SO17 1:21.71Kaltchev, Konstatine
38.41 43.30

Hawks SO18 1:23.04Tashchuk, Maksym
38.48 44.56

Evanston 1119 1:24.24Huzar, Zen
38.61 45.63

Hawks FR20 1:25.18Szpiech, Kevin
39.72 45.46

Hawks FR21 1:26.00Latko, David
39.49 46.51

GBS SO22 1:27.31McCarthy, Kenneth
41.13 46.18

Evanston 1223 1:27.80Dietz, Rider
42.28 45.52

Evanston 1024 1:29.39Kravcuk, Arsenij
41.22 48.17

GBS SO25 1:33.23Thekkath, David
42.65 50.58

New Trier SO26 1:33.54Lalani, Aadil
43.74 49.80

Evanston27 1:43.53Elzaurdia, Wyatt
45.06 58.47

GBS SO--- DQBat-Ochir, Tselmuun
42.36 51.66

Event	11		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:23.77New Trier
1) Banerjee, Aditya JR 2) Serbest, Adam SO
3) Caceres, Connor JR 4) Deters, Theo FR

25.08 51.85 23.73 50.06
24.07 51.43 23.81 50.43
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(Event	11		Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)

	RelayTeam Finals	Time
F2 3:37.01New Trier

1) Pakis, Alan SR 2) Walton, Liam JR
3) Marini, Luca SO 4) Shakib, Layth SO

25.10 52.70 26.00 55.63
25.57 54.50 25.23 54.18

B3 3:38.09New Trier
1) Abbott, Sam SR 2) Stanczyk, Luke SO
3) Scallan, George JR 4) Langdon, Sam SO

26.54 55.61 25.41 54.39
26.40 57.07 24.08 51.02

D4 3:45.79New Trier
1) McKoy, Christian JR 2) Weber, Sam SO
3) Shen, Richard JR 4) Quish, Liam SO

26.84 56.58 24.55 53.48
25.64 53.80 28.81 1:01.93

A5 3:47.90Evanston
1) Scales, Declan 09 2) Corr, Alex 10
3) Cytrynbaum, Rocky 11 4) Sipkovsky, Andrew 09

26.63 55.55 28.41 59.60
26.63 57.64 25.72 55.11

C6 3:48.92New Trier
1) Lewis, Sam SR 2) Caceres, Calvin JR
3) Zavate, Michael JR 4) Pellaton, Tommy SR

28.75 58.88 26.82 58.40
26.72 1:01.84 21.06 49.80

A7 3:53.43GBS
1) Lind, Charles SO 2) Kamilewicz, Sam JR
3) Racke, Dylan JR 4) Groboski, Nick JR

27.68 57.29 27.59 59.22
26.21 56.55 27.44 1:00.37

G8 3:54.70New Trier
1) Fickes, George FR 2) Pool, Guy JR
3) Little, Lachlan JR 4) Bechtold, Michael SR

27.73 56.91 27.84 59.03
28.57 59.87 28.79 58.89

A9 3:58.38Hawks
1) Mazukelli, Eamonn FR 2) Galinski, Michael FR
3) Dem, Ethan FR 4) Lamplota, George FR

27.99 1:00.09 29.42 1:02.29
27.67 59.47 27.02 56.53

B10 4:02.04GBS
1) Bayarkhuu, Budgal SO 2) Enkhbayar, Ireediu SO
3) Sutin, Philip SO 4) Kim, David SO

29.74 1:02.36 16.35 1:00.14
28.21 1:00.77 27.84 58.77

C11 4:03.54GBS
1) Parker, Noah SO 2) Heggie, Paul SO
3) Passaglia, Dylan JR 4) Richards, Alex SO

28.33 1:01.80 28.87 59.67
28.75 1:00.46 29.25 1:01.61

B12 4:16.14Hawks
1) Ristic, Filip SO 2) Kuczura, Ian SO
3) Rasic, Luka SO 4) Subotic, Stefan JR

32.56 1:07.38 31.64 1:06.43
27.57 1:00.14 28.90 1:02.19

C13 4:34.01Hawks
1) Pelayo, Alejandro JR 2) Gigliotti, Luca FR
3) Latko, David FR 4) Szpiech, Kevin FR

33.22 1:10.78 30.80 1:06.19
32.35 1:09.22 31.57 1:07.82

D14 4:41.02GBS
1) Pollack, Ethan JR 2) Fallon, Sean SR
3) Mathew, Daniel SO 4) Kujawinski, Oliver SO

33.62 1:12.49 34.07 1:14.25
35.77 1:14.31 27.97 59.97

D15 5:22.03Hawks
1) Natividad, Don FR 2) Nedic, Milos FR
3) Babala, Jakub FR 4) Salamah, Rabeh FR

35.33 1:14.48 36.46 1:18.29
41.04 1:28.50 37.09 1:20.76

H--- DQNew Trier
1) Guler, Kerem JR 2) Cehovic, Georges SO
3) Ammar, Yahia SO 4) Dixon, William SO

29.20 1:00.80 27.79 58.46
29.70 1:06.65 28.56 1:02.09

E--- DQNew Trier
1) Moldovan, Patrick SO 2) Park, Ethan SO
3) Landwer, Alex SO 4) Tiemchaiyapum, Jacky SO

26.28 56.44 27.38 59.16
26.79 57.23 26.22 57.12


